2013 April Occupancy Report

Permit Permit

Type Number Address Occupancy/Use Applicant/Owner

New Construction 1068395 7871 7871 N 94THST 1 FAMILY MARBIL HOME IMPROV LLC
New Construction 1068396 2601 2601 W WISCONSIN AV OFFICE-GOVT WIS27 LLC

New Construction 1068694 625 633 N MILWAUKEE ST RETAIL-GENERAL WISCONSIN & MILWAUKEE
New Construction 1068761 4001 4001 W STATEST MANUFACTURING,HEAV MILLERCOORS LLC

New Construction 1069486 4100 4190 N 56THST PERSONAL SERVICE INLAND WESTERN MILWAUKEE
New Construction 1070267 153 153 N MILWAUKEE ST HEALTH CLUB 153 NORTH MILWAUKEE LP
New Construction 1070395 7365 7365 N BISHOPCR 1 FAMILY GEN CAP OAK HILL LLC

New Construction 1071346 161 161 W WISCONSIN AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND SUNSET INVESTORS-

New Construction 1071347 161 161 W WISCONSIN AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND SUNSET INVESTORS-

New Construction 1071348 161 161 W WISCONSIN AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND SUNSET INVESTORS-

New Construction 1071349 161 161 W WISCONSIN AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND SUNSET INVESTORS-

Existing Building 1068383 4240 4240 N GREEN BAY AV SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND MT ZION ASSEMBLY OF THE
Existing Building 1068405 6222 6222 W CAPITOLDR BUSINESS SERVICE AAG PROPERTIES LLC

Existing Building 1068411 2402 2402 W LISBON AV RETAIL-GENERAL ANGELA L CRUMB

Existing Building 1068442 1424 1426 W BURLEIGH ST 2 FAMILY OTIS COLEMAN

Existing Building 1068443 2222 2222 N 21STST 1 FAMILY GEORGE GANT

Existing Building 1068471 2651 2653 S KINNICKINNIC AV SECOND-HAND STORE KENNETH J WEBER

Existing Building 1068504 2501 2501 W GREENFIELD AV RESTAURANT,FAST-FO RAUL VARELA RODRIGUEZ
Existing Building 1068579 1931 1935 W HAMPTON AV RETAIL-GENERAL ERIC JAMES

Existing Building 1068598 4893 4893 N GREEN BAY AV DAY CARE CENTER KENNETH B LONG

Existing Building 1068600 8042 8084 N 76THST RETAIL-GENERAL NORTHSTAR PLAZA ONE LLC
Existing Building 1068621 4404 4410 W BURLEIGH ST DAY CARE CENTER TAWANDA B HULL

Existing Building 1068624 1502 1504 E ROYALLPL ROOMING HOUSE TELLIER, ADA P

Existing Building 1068625 1511 1511 E ROYALLPL ROOMING HOUSE TELLIER, ADA P

Existing Building 1068628 4343 4343 N 44THST DAY CARE CENTER CITY OF MILW HOUSING AUTH
Existing Building 1068672 4713 4713 N HOPKINS ST MV-LIGHT/SALES JEFF WAY

Existing Building 1068704 5322 5330 W VLIETST RETAIL-GENERAL EPIC MINERALS LLC

Existing Building 1068705 2118 2120 N 48THST 2 FAMILY FEDERAL HOME LOAN

Existing Building 1068717 3801 3803 W DOUGLAS AV 2 FAMILY KCW INC

Existing Building 1068733 120 126 N JEFFERSON ST OFFICE-GENERAL CORCORAN PLACE LLC
Existing Building 1068747 1414 1438 E BRADYST RETAIL-GENERAL BRADY STREET PARTNERS LLC
Existing Building 1068754 735 735 N WATERST OFFICE-GENERAL COMPASS PROPERTIES NORTH
Existing Building 1068755 330 330 E KILBOURN AV OFFICE-GENERAL FLANDERS WESTBOROUGH
Existing Building 1068765 7601 7601 W HAMPTON AV RESTAURANT,FAST-FO FAKHRY MAIZER

Existing Building 1068812 3223 3223 W LLOYD ST SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND SPIRIT GOVERNED

Existing Building 1068861 5834 5834 N 97THST MANUFACTURING, LIG GLEN GORUS LAND COMPANY
Existing Building 1068918 2847 2847 N 8THST 2 FAMILY CODTRAY D JOHNSON
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1068930
1068988
1069010
1069078
1069085
1069153
1069158
1069168
1069205
1069252
1069280
1069327
1069333
1069357
1069362
1069370
1069371
1069433
1069448
1069524
1069538
1069628
1069630
1069634
1069637
1069676
1069759
1069769
1069770
1069778
1069784
1069788
1069789
1069800
1069801
1069871
1069901
1069904
1069918
1069919
1069949
1069977

2475 2479
4359 4359
723 723
1940 1948
6958 6958
8721 8721
9610 9622
710 710
3178 3180
1525 1527
706 706
7272 7272
2842 2844
6107 6107
2939 2939
3156 3156
306 306A
2028 2028
1331 1333
4379 4379
2104 2104
4502 4502
3701 3701
2534 2534A
8684 8684
8225 8225
4765 4767
2960 2984
5525 5525
7222 7222
2738 2738
124 128
100 100
2027 2029
2638 2638
2876 2878
3243 3243
235 235
4100 4190
3323 3323
3410 3410
3244 3244A
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FRATNEY ST
HOWELL AV
HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
FOREST HOME AV
RAINTREE DR
FOND DU LAC AV
FOND DU LAC AV
VIRGINIA ST
27TH ST
LINCOLN AV

5TH ST

76TH ST

FOREST HOME AV
LEON TR
KILBOURN AV
31ST ST
PLEASANT ST
31ST ST

24THPL
HOWELL AV
24TH ST
TEUTONIA AV
35TH ST
MEDFORD AV
76TH PL

107TH ST

35TH ST

CHASE AV
LISBON AV

FOND DU LAC AV
13TH ST
GARFIELD AV
PLEASANT ST
35TH ST

19TH ST

40TH ST

32ND ST
PITTSBURGH AV
56TH ST

VERA AV

SILVER SPRING DR
26TH ST

TAVERN
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4
DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
OFFICE-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
STORAGE, INDOOR
PERSONAL SERVICE
STORAGE, INDOOR

2 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

DAY CARE CENTER
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
1 FAMILY
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
COMMUNITY LIVING

2 FAMILY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
TAVERN

STORAGE, INDOOR
MANUFACTURING, LIG
DAY CARE CENTER
STORAGE, INDOOR

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

STORAGE, INDOOR
PERSONAL SERVICE
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
GARDEN SUPPLY-LAND
DAY CARE CENTER

2 FAMILY

SHANE ZOLPER

ROBERTSON HOWELL AVE LLC BRU
LC DEVELOPMENT INC
CURUBA LLC

N KIRK SCHIELD

GERALD L MUTZA

AKAAL LLC

LCM FUNDS 20 LLC

27TH ST BUILDING LLC
MELQUIADES GARCIA

SOUTH FIFTH PROPERTIES LLC
ROSNO 21 LLC

WATERSTONE BANK SSB
KEVIYATTA PROPERTIES LLC
LORRAINE P CARTER 2006
MECHANIC FAM TRUST, SELMA

PEGGY L WARE

FRANCISCA CERVANTES

MUSLIM AMERICAN SOCIETY
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
NEW TEUTONIA STREET
BRANDON GARLAND

DEANDRE JOHNSON

ST CATHERINE'S CONGREGATION
JAMES ROHS

ERIC JAMES

METROPOLITAN CHASE AVENUE
WALTER J JAHNKE

CITY OF MILWAUKEE

JONAS FAMILY LIMITED

NEW HOLY GHOST

MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
BLOKE T DEANS

HARBOUR PORTFOLIO VII LP
TURTLE SHELL INTEREST LLC
GREIS BROTHERS LLP

LCM FUNDS 23 BRIDGEVIEW LLC
INLAND WESTERN MILWAUKEE
KAISER PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
NEW LIFE PRESBYTENAN CHURCH
O & AHOLDINGS LLC
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Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

1070064
1070108
1070134
1070242
1070251
1070382
1070386
1070475
1070506
1070586
1070690
1070695
1070707
1070734
1070793
1070794
1070820
1070839
1070869
1070873
1070893
1070906
1070914
1070915
1070962
1071009
1071134
1071160
1071164
1071232
1071272
1071305
1071317
1071318
1071319
1071320
1071321
1071322
1071357
1071358
1071359
1071360

606
3551
5330
5806
2555
7141
3012

175
5725

243
3001

787

100
3002
3005
3011
5712
2124
2121
2313

611
4104
1338
1428
1832
3335

930
2169
7919

135
1845
5060
4062
3563
3543
1432
3539
3170

252

252

252

252

610
3555
5330
5806
2555
7141
3012

175
5729

243
3001

789

100
3004
3005
3011
5712
2130
2121
2313

611
4104
1338
1432
1832
3335

930
2171
7919

135
1845
5060
4062
3563
3543
1432
3539
3170

252

252

252

252
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5TH ST
TEUTONIA AV
LISBON AV
BURLEIGH ST
36TH ST

76TH ST
BARTLETT AV
WATER ST
NORTH AV
CENTER ST
41ST ST
JEFFERSON ST
PLEASANT ST
MARTIN L KING JR DR
30TH ST

30TH ST
TEUTONIA AV
31ST ST
KINNICKINNIC AV
WELLS ST
NATIONAL AV
GOOD HOPE RD
SCOTT ST
LINCOLN AV
NORTH AV
28TH ST
KNAPP ST
17TH ST

76TH ST
WELLS ST
FARWELL AV
62ND ST

12TH ST

10TH ST

14TH ST
CONCORDIA AV
15TH ST

13TH ST
HIGHLAND AV
HIGHLAND AV
HIGHLAND AV
HIGHLAND AV

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
FUNERAL HOME
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

TAVERN
RETAIL-GENERAL
COMMUNITY CENTER
COMMUNITY CENTER
TAVERN

STORAGE, INDOOR
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
STORAGE, INDOOR
STORAGE, INDOOR
MV/CAR WASH
STORAGE, INDOOR

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
OFFICE-GENERAL
CATERING
ASSEMBLY HALL
TAVERN

1 FAMILY
PERSONAL SERVICE
1 FAMILY

DAY CARE CENTER
HEALTH CLUB
OFFICE-MEDICAL
1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL

JOSE A CHAVEZ

3531 TEUTONIA LLC
CALVARY TEMPLE MBC
FAMILY MONTESSORI SCHOOL LTD
DIVINE MOMENTUM REAL ESTATE
7141 LLC

THOMAS H BLOCK

TORMAC INVESTMENTS INC
JGS HOLDINGS LLC

COUNCIL FOR THE SPANISH
MILWAUKEE COUNTY
MARVIN A & MARILYN ZETLEY
MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
JOSEPH F ROSSETTO
GREGORY A AMOS
GREGORY A AMOS

NCZ LLC

JOHN EGERSON

2121 KK RETAIL LLC

KOPCA INVESTMENTS LLC
ESPERANZA UNIDA INC
NORTHWEST FUNERAL CHAPEL INC
FRANCISCO SALAZAR

ANGEL GUTIERREZ

MICHAEL VITUCCI
PROMINENCE EF2 LLC
MONTGOMERY HOUSE LLC
ALELARDO FRANCO
Y&TILLC

CITY HALL SQUARE PROP LLC
JOSEPH G ULLRICH
CHARLINE JOHNSON
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
GG 252 HIGHLAND LLC

GG 252 HIGHLAND LLC

GG 252 HIGHLAND LLC

GG 252 HIGHLAND LLC



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

1071458
1071461
1071463
1071472
1071485
1071489
1071522
1071557
1071579
1071596
1071780
1071788
1071790
1068391
1068469
1068492
1068507
1068593
1068695
1068927
1069018
1069262
1069269
1069473
1069525
1069615
1069680
1069682
1069895
1069944
1070130
1070256
1070327
1070503
1070520
1070644
1070710
1070740
1070857
1070921
1071012
1071098

6900
2220
2631
1936
9150
8946
1442
320
8136
1919
735
3123
146
6550
3216
823
1322
5000
2273
4326
3216
3473
2532
4122
4379
6280
12000
7509
3500
7165
5227
3904
3000
721
100
1501
7808
737
1000
3710
2532
8522

6924
2222
2639
1938
9150
9006
1444
326
8136
1933
735
3123
148
6550
3216
823
1338
5000
2273
4326
3216
3473
2532
4124
4379
6280
12000
7515
3500
7165
5227
3904
3004
721
100
1515
7808
737
1000
3710
2532
8532
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BROWN DEER RD
NATIONAL AV
CLYBOURN ST
CAMBRIDGE AV
APPLETON AV
SILVER SPRING DR
7TH ST

76TH ST
APPLETON AV
KILBOURN AV
WATER ST

14TH ST
JUNEAU AV
76TH ST
HOWELL AV
2ND ST

CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
35TH ST

HALSEY AV
BURLEIGH ST
HOWELL AV
27THST
WISCONSIN AV
13TH ST
HOWELL AV
HOWELL AV
PARK PL
OKLAHOMA AV
KIEHNAU AV
BURLEIGH ST
STATE ST

27TH ST

12TH ST

CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
PLEASANT ST
LAYTON BL
APPLETON AV
WATERFORD AV
WATER ST
LINCOLN AV
WISCONSIN AV
CAPITOL DR

RETAIL-GENERAL
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
2 FAMILY
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
PERSONAL SERVICE
TAVERN

PERSONAL SERVICE
PERSONAL SERVICE
ROOMING HOUSE
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

OFFICE-GENERAL
CATERING
HOUSEHOLD REPAIR
PERSONAL SERVICE

ANIMAL GROOM, TRAIN

1 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
CATERING
RETAIL-GENERAL
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
STORAGE, INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL
MV-LIGHT/STORAGE
OFFICE-GENERAL
HEALTH CLUB
STORAGE, INDOOR
RETAIL-GENERAL
STORAGE, INDOOR
OFFICE-MEDICAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
ARTIST STUDIO
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL

MANUFACTURING, LIG

OFFICE-GENERAL
CATERING
PERSONAL SERVICE
OFFICE-MEDICAL

LAKE COOK HPSB LLC

KEVIN FURGER

FARRAH GROUP LLC

2PUG PROPERTIES, LLC

EARL WIGGINS AS TRUSTEE OF
MORDECHAI PORUSH

ISABEL HERNANDEZ

ASSAM SHANAA

RICHARD M DAHL

KILBOURN APARTMENTS LLC
COMPASS PROPERTIES NORTH
CORY HUSHER

CHARLOTTE D VOLK TRUST U/A
KIMLAND LLC

KT'S CAFE LLC

CHALET AT THE RIVER LLC
MARIBEL ESTRADA

TM ROBINETTE INC

RE FUND Il LLC

RENAD JARABA

KT'S CAFE LLC

SOUTHGATE MARKETPLACE LLC
LAILLC

JONAS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP
MUSLIM AMERICAN SOCIETY
DOMINIC J GIUFFRE

MIKE NO 11 LLC,

7509 15 W OKLAHOMA LLC WITH
MITCHELL BANK

RICHARD L FRICKER

ACTION VENTURES LLC

SML PARTNERSHIP LLC
MAHMOUD ALJAMRAH
NATIONAL REAL ESTATE
MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
SCHOOL SISTERS OF SAINT
MAMA LEE'S RESTAURANT
DENNIS A ZEISSE

AAP PROPERTIES LLC

REALTY DIRECTIONS-WI LLC
LAILLC

GNR REALTY & PROPERTY
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Existing Building
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Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
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Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
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Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

1071113
1071309
1071411
1071478
1071502
1071524
1071556
1071561
1071571
1071586
1071594
1071726
1071787
1068952
1069331
1070285
1071403
1068919
1069014
1069722
1069736
1069776
1069790
1069975
1069995
1070405
1070799
1070920
1070986
1071115
1071475
1071513
1071518
1071608
1071754
1071761
1069847
1069920
1070239
1070274
1070632
1070682

9401
1322
3216
7301
3500
5400
3635
5120
6609
241
11333
527
2601
11225
1620
7701
2400
8919
4115
7219
2300
8144
623
5252
1605
470
1834
7110
1801
4638
2028
5505
1227
122
4503
4503
3501
341
4820
1236
7630
839

9401
1338
3216
7301
3500
5426
3635
5120
6609
241
11333
527
2605
11225
1624
7715
-2400
8919
4115
7219
2300
8144
623
5252
1633
470
1834
7110
1801
4638
2028
5505
1227
122
4503
4503
3501
341
4820
1236
7630
839
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BELOIT RD

CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
HOWELL AV
DEAN RD

92ND ST

LOVERS LANE RD
OKLAHOMA AV
HOWARD AV
53RD ST
BROADWAY
SILVER SPRING DR
27THST

NORTH AV
HEATHER AV
MITCHELL ST
67TH ST

5THPL

OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
CATERING
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-MEDICAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
COMMUNITY LIVING
CATERING

HOTEL, COMMERCIAL
ARTIST STUDIO
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
MANUFACTURING, LIG
PERSONAL SERVICE
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY

GRANVILLE STATION RD TEMP-SPECIAL EVENT

GREENFIELD AV
FOND DU LAC AV
LINCOLN AV
APPLETON AV
STATE ST

124TH ST
FOREST HOME AV
11TH ST
WALNUT ST
LISBON AV
FOREST HOME AV
HOPKINS ST
31ST ST

LISBON AV
OKLAHOMA AV
CAPITOL DR
NORTH AV
NORTH AV
GREENFIELD AV
MILWAUKEE ST
LISBON AV
LAYTON BL
CENTER ST

5TH ST

MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-HEAVY/STORAGE
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
HEALTH CLINIC
BUSINESS SERVICE
SOCIAL SERVICE
SOCIAL SERVICE
GROUP HOME
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY

BAYLISS-MANEY

MARIBEL ESTRADA

KT'S CAFE LLC

MEQUON JOINT VENTURE
BARBARA C HENDRICKSON
DELRIO, LLC

OAKLAHOMA LLC

TIAN IVESTMENTS LLC
COMMUNITY CARE HUD
TIERRA DORADA BROADWAY LLCE
BRE/LQ PROPERTIES LLC
GOLDBERG PROPERTIES LLC
GOING UP YONDER INC

11225 HEATHER LLC

JOSE G LECHUGA

67TH ST INVESTMENTS LLC
GUARDING YOUR INVESTMENTS,
TDC MILWAUKEE LLC
NATIONAL REAL ESTATE INVESTO
DAVID F & FRANCES J WALLI
EMAD H OUDEH

DENNIS ANTZOULATOS
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

JOHN E YARMARK

FOREST HOME PROPERTY LLC
LAFARGE NORTH AMERICA
ARTHUR A OLSON

FUEL LAND USA INC

PURPOSE USA LLC

LUCILLE BELL

PEGGY L WARE

AJNALI CORPORATION
WISCONSIN REAL ESTATE LLC
SCHWARTZ PROPERTIES LLC
ADEL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
ADEL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
NOVA MEDICAL CENTER LLC
SLH PROPERTIES LLC

ALPHA WOMEN'S CENTER INC
EV LUTH CH OF THE ASCENSION
ALICIA S BELL

WALKER'S POINT CENTER



Existing Building

Existing Building

Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate

1070994
1071520
1068603
1068671
1069508
1069688
1070514
1071228
1071566
1071567
1071808

954
2825
11135
1208
7609
3126
4834
3074
1511
1511
1428

956
2825
11135
1212
7609
3136
4834
3074
1511
1511
1432
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27TH ST

BUFFUM ST
SILVER SPRING DR
BRADY ST
CAPITOL DR
DOWNER AV
MOTHER DANIELS WA
MARYLAND AV
31ST ST

31ST ST

LINCOLN AV

SECOND-HAND STORE
GROUP HOME
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MV-FILLING STATION
RETAIL-GENERAL
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
FRATERNITY,SORORIT
GROUND TRANSPORT
GROUND TRANSPORT
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

HAUSMANN ENTERPRISES LLC
ANCHORBANK FSB
SOUTHVIEW INVESTMENT CO
JWK MANAGEMENT LLC

AL KARIMI LLC

LANGDON DOWNER LLC

HR ACADEMY INC

LUTHERAN CAMPUS MINISTRY IN
EXTREME ENTERPRISES LLC
EXTREME ENTERPRISES LLC
ANGEL GUTIERREZ



